Atom Stats - Season Total

Ranking #
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Seth Dueck
Logan Tenhage
Jarod Paxton
Gabriel Constiniuk
Owen DeKorte
Austin Brouwer
Tristan Smith
John Upper

Matt Vrolijk
Daeton Helder
Bowen Wall

Ben Graham
Austin MacDonald
Drake Dueck
Jacob Newhouse
Gavin Dueck
Jack Hawthorn
Cole Lindley
Kentin VanDyk
Ronan Smit
Blake Neufeld
Lincoln Mills
Hudson Mills
Ben Keir

Davis Friesen
Liam Diamond
Caleb Dykstra
Carter Braun
Colton Wismer
James Troup
Lucas Morgan
Marah Woodland
Jackson Lockey
Jacob Ortiz
Vanessa Kikkert
Nova Kinney
Vaeda Ankersmit
Coen Montean
Travis Otter
Declan Arnold
Calvin Young
Liam Janzen
Spencer Leetch
Jesse Verhoef
Joshua Snyder

Team Name
Flames
Bruins
Stars
Leafs
Stars
Leafs
Leafs
Leafs
Leafs
Bruins
Bruins
Stars
Flames
Flames
Bruins
Leafs
Leafs
Stars
Flames
Flames
Bruins
Stars
Leafs
Stars
Flames
Bruins
Stars
Flames
Bruins
Flames
Stars
Bruins
Leafs
Flames
Stars
Bruins
Leafs
Stars
Flames
Bruins
Flames
Stars
Stars
Leafs
Flames

GP
17
17
18
17
17
17
16
18
17
18
17
18
15
18
14
16
18
18
16
18
16
17
14
17
13
18
18

15
17
18
18
18
18
18
11
18
18
16
15
16
18
18
15
18
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A Points
10 44
10 42
3 32
10 29
10 27
11 26
8 23
14 23
7 21
11 20
18
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
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Scoring Leaders



